Division | Permits for month of April 2010

29-Apr-10

APPL / REP NAME

Ellis Carpenter

James Hunter &Bonny
keefover

John Mathew

Clint Gailey

Vista Builders LLC

Margaret Chronister

Marlene McWilliams

Venice on the Lake

James Keeney

Short Construction Co

Karen Fowler

Helen Anderson

Richard Davis

Gordon Reynolds

Rocky Braden

PROPERTY ADDRESS

157 Fairlane Dr

188 Sioux Ln

213 Harley Ln

511 S State Hwy 125

144 Country Hills Dr

310 Timothy Rd

195 N Rainbow Dr

181 Circle Dr

280 Cope Ln

100 Tina St

1089 Melody Mtn Rd

1189 Oakwood Dr

227 Taney St

539 Wallen Bluff

798 Frank Rea Rd

SUBDIVISION

oakmont

Mohawk Valley

Clinking Beard
Farm

Country Estates

Glendale

Forest Park

Venice on the Lake

ta-co-mo bluff

Lakeland Beach

Melody Mtn

Oakwood Acres

Mt Branson

Wallen Bluff

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

42,43

12,13,
38,39

34

20

26

54

111, 110

SFH

MH

SFH

SFH

SFH

MH

garage

MH

shed

SFH

SfH

addition to house

garage

storage shed

addition to garage

10-0511

10-0501

10-0491

10-048I

10-0471

10-0441

10-0451

10-0461

10-0521

10-053I

10-0541

10-055I

10-0611

10-058I

10-0591

APPLICATION DATE

4/7/2010

4/7/2010

4/5/2010

4/6/2010

4/9/2010

4/1/2010

4/2/2010

4/8/2010

4/8/2010

4/8/2010

4/8/2010

4/9/2010

4/15/2010

4/13/2010

4/14/2010

PROPERTY NUMBER

20-3.0-07-003-009-002.000

04-4.0-18-003-002-011.000

09-7.0-26-000-000-061.000

13-4.0-17-000-000-012.001

08-2.0-03-000-000-022.002

09-5.0-21-000-000-059.007

07-7.0-26-004-003-008.000

04-4.0-19-004-005-005.000

09-3.0-06-000-000-034.003

18-8.0-27-004-002-024.000

22-6.0-13-000-000-059.000

19-1.0-02-003-001-088.000

08-8.0-33-004-005-011.000

08-2.0-04-000-000-038.005

14-2.0-10-000-000-009.000
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APPL / REP NAME

Joseph Engravido

Royale Builders Inc

Royale Builders Inc

Max & Caroline Edwards

Craig Hudson

DJR Remodeling

Richard Wilkinson

Jeff Marsh Jr

George Gerth

Jim King

Richard Adams

Chloe Aldridge

PROPERTY ADDRESS

668 Sanders Rd

156 North Point Cr

200 North Point Ct

110 Waterfall St

290 King St

215 Tera Ct

459 Jellystone Ave

7607 Glade Top Trl

139 Irish Ln

4688 Gunnison Rd

272 Redbud St

33441 US Hwy 160

SUBDIVISION

Emory Creek

Emory Creek

Big Bear

Westridge Springs

Plantation Rd

Big Bear

Table Rock Acres

153

152

98

2a

324

12

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

Garage

storage building

SFH

MH

garage/carport

SFH

SFH/Garage

Text24:

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

10-0601

10-0561

10-0571

10-0671

10-065I

10-066I

10-063I

10-0641

10-068lI

10-0691

10-0701

10-0711

APPLICATION DATE

4/14/2010

4/9/2010

4/12/2010

4/26/2010

4/26/2010

4/26/2010

4/20/2010

4/22/2010

4/27/2010

4/28/2010

4/28/2010

4/28/2010

PROPERTY NUMBER

10-5.0-22-000-000-008.000

05-9.0-30-000-000-004.004

05-9.0-30-000-000-004.003

19-1.0-01-002-023-031.000

06-7.0-25-000-000-017.001

04-7.0-26-000-000-004.000

19-1.0-01-002-006-010.000

01-7.0-36-000-000-004.000

18-5.0-15-004-021-001.000

16-8.0-33-000-000-002.008

18-6.0-14-002-003-011.000

14-1.0-11-000-000-004.000
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